TRAILMAX

ROOF 4 PLAT ’ 1
il %
RACK "1 103 &




Usage Information

The load must be distributed evenly over the
system to achieve maximum load and avoid
destabilization while driving.

TrailMax products should be installed strictly in accordance
with the instructions provided.

Manufacturer’s load limit is to be used for weight allowance if
it is lower than your TrailMax roof rack system.
*The weight of your roof rack system will count towards the manufacturer's load limit.

Do not modify any part of your TrailMax rack system.
Do not install roof rack system onto previously modified roof.

Always ensure your load is securely fastened.
Use only non stretch fastening ropes or straps to attach
cargo to roof racks.

For Ioadng tips see trailmax.com.au.

* pi th lete li -
o e comte e \VJ 1RALMA X




VI TRAILMAX

/RH

1LH

TMX RR 104103 ONE SET
TMX RR 104103 BOLT KIT MATERIAL | THIKNESS PART NUMBER QUANTITY | REFERENCE
ALUMINIUM 2mm TMX RR 002 104094 1 2
Item N° Part Description Qty 2mm TVX RR 003 104094 1 3
2mm TMX RR 007104094 | 1LH1RH 7
16 M6 x 20 Alen Bolt o 24 2mm TIVIX RR 004 104094 1 4
3mm TMX RR 006 104094 2 6
26 M6 Washer = 24 T TMX RR 005 104103 5 5
4mm TMX RR 001 104103 1LH 1RH 1
17 | M6 x 16 Countersunk 42 stanLesssTeeL|  3mm TMX RR 013 103638 1LH1RH 8
3mm TMX RR 014 103639 A 2 10
18 M6 Nylook Flange nut 8 66 iz — B 5




16 X 8
17 > X 4
18 & X12

26 — X 8

f16@bxz\
17— X 4

18 & X 6 18 & X 10
26=—X2 26 =X 10




170— X 4
18 53 X 8

......

17 — X 30
18 £ X 30

\\\\\



T

\T TRAILMAX

’ @ trailmax.com.au o) trailmax_australia
e Q1300885 841 0 TrailMax

DEREL 435 / ALLAY




